
PETERCULTER GOLF CLUB 
ALL DAY MENU

AFORE Y'TEE OFF FIRST DRIVE  LIGHT BITES

Breakfast Roll 
Croissant

Red wine poached pear

SANDWICHES

Haggis croquettes

Scrambled eggs 

Chicken liver pate 

Grilled portobello mushroom 

Honey and lime grilled
mackerel fillets 

Breakfast rolls or croissants (choice of
filling; black pudding, bacon, sausage,
lorne, haggis or egg) 

with spiced plums and walnuts (v)
(gf) (df) 

Plain
Smoked bacon
Spring onion and chive
Smoked salmon

with bitter orange chutney and hot
toasted bread 

with spinach, toasted oats and a
poached egg 

on a neep chutney finished with a
whisky mayo 

with a broad bean and toasted oat
salsa 

£3.50
£3.95

£5.50

£6.50
£4.95

£5.50
£6.25
£6.50
£7.50

£4.95

£5.50

Prawn and crayfish marie rose

Chicken, bacon and black pepper
mayo

Cheese and tomato chutney

Broad bean hummus with roast red
pepper (v) (vg)

All sandwiches will be served in a choice of
granary, white or baguette and come with
salad garnish and veg crisps

Homemade soup of the day
with rustic bread

Traditional Cullen Skink
Hearty soup of smoked “Finnen
Haddie”, potatoes and leeks, served
with a herb scone 

£5.50

£5.95

£6.25

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

Option of sandwich and soup of the
day combo                                 

Option of sandwich and Cullen Skink
combo                                 

£7.50

£8.50



PETERCULTER GOLF CLUB 
ALL DAY MENU

ON THE FAIRWAY

“The PGC” Burger 

Chilli, coconut Tofu 

DESSERTS

Sticky toffee pudding

Breaded cajun chicken fillet
burger 

Mac n’ Black 

Scampi, fries, peas 

Chicken goujons 

6oz steak burger, cheese, bacon, onion
rings in a toasted bap with crisp
lettuce, sliced tomato and homemade
burger relish with chips 

stir fried with mange tout and baby
corn (v) (vg) (gf) 

with cajun mayo, crisp lettuce and
onion rings 

with garlic bread 

with grilled lemon and tartare sauce 

with butterscotch sauce and vanilla
ice cream 

with barbecue sauce, cheese and fries 

£10.75

£11.25

£2.50

£10.50

£3.50

£1.95

Fries in a basket

Fries for 1

Onion rings x 8

Garlic bread

Baked banana

Tea (herbal available)

£3.30

£5.50

£2.50

£2.00

£2.30

£1.00

Americano
Cappuccino 
Latte
Mocha
Flat White
Decaf

Hot chocolate
with marshmallows
with cream

with rum caramel vanilla ice cream
and lime zest (gf)

£0.50

Peterhead landed haddock 
in a crisp batter with chips, peas,
grilled lemon and tartare sauce 

£13.50

Steak frites
sirloin steak cooked to your liking with
skin on fries, pepper sauce and crispy
onions 

£15.95

£9.75

£8.50

£9.25

SIDES

Pistachio amaretti morbidi 

HOT DRINKS

£5.50

£5.50

Chef’s selection of home baked cakes and scones
from £2.30

Smaller portions available for children

Please ask the waiting staff for any specials and any
dietary requirements

Please check in to Test and Protect below:


